RACM rent account 2009-2016

2009

2010

2011

2012

2013

2014

2015

2016

Residential Rent
In Rem Expenditures
Net Revenue

Residential Rent
In Rem Expenditures
Net Revenue

Residential Rent
In Rem Expenditures
Net Revenue

Residential Rent
In Rem Expenditures
Net Revenue

Residential Rent
In Rem Expenditures
Net Revenue

Residential Rent
In Rem Expenditures
Net Revenue

Residential Rent
In Rem Expenditures
Net Revenue

Residential Rent
In Rem Expenditures
Net Revenue

151,977.00
145,012.18

6,964.82

362,802.44
556,694.00

(193,891.56)

497,477.90
479,183.03

18,294.87

472,800.15
438,862.08

32,938.07

771,948.63
618,985.77

152,962.86

956,934.40
887,961.72

68,972.68

1,010,070.41
693,708.01

316,362.40

945,076.11
825,079.66

118,996.45



