RACM rent account 2009-2016

2000	Desidestist Dest	454 077 00
2009	Residential Rent	151,977.00
	In Rem Expenditures	145,012.18
	Net Revenue	6,964.82
2010	Residential Rent	362,802.44
	In Rem Expenditures	556,694.00
	Net Revenue	(193,891.56)
2011	Residential Rent	497,477.90
	In Rem Expenditures	479,183.03
	Net Revenue	18,294.87
2012	Residential Rent	472,800.15
	In Rem Expenditures	439,862.08
	Net Revenue	32,938.07
2013	Residential Rent	771,948.63
	In Rem Expenditures	618,985.77
	Net Revenue	152,962.86
2014	Residential Rent	956,934.40
	In Rem Expenditures	887,961.72
	Net Revenue	68,972.68
2015	Residential Rent	1,010,070.41
	In Rem Expenditures	693,708.01
	Net Revenue	316,362.40
2016	Residential Rent	945,076.11
	In Rem Expenditures	825,079.66
	Net Revenue	119,996.45